Lawn Chair Gardener

5901 Birchwood St.
Shoreview, MN 55126

(651) 485-5171
dawn@lawnchairgardener.com
www.lawnchairgardener.com

BILL TO

Laura Jesster
Bassett Creek Watershed
Management Commission

Social Media
researched and published 6 Facebook posts for Oct
2018 that reached 465 people and received 55 clicks

Board minutes
Finished October board minutes and submitted to
Administrator

Consulting:News article

"One-Third of Water Pollution Starts as Air Pollution"-
researched and drafted column, sent to Administrator
for review, submitted to Managing Editor at Sun
Sailor/Sun Post Newspapers-APG Media of East
Central Minnesota

Consulting:Education

Email correspondence with City of Minnetonka,
NMCWD, MCWD, RPBCWD on salt training
coordination. Trainings to take place on 11/14/18 and
11/20/18
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BCWMC 11-14-18
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INVOICE # 1142

DATE 11/01/2018

DUE DATE 12/01/2018
TERMS Net 30

42.00

42.00

42.00

42.00

252.00

84.00

Subtotal: 336.00
210.00

42.00

Subtotal: 252.00

BALANCE DUE

Thank you for your business!

$588.00


Laura
Text Box
Item 4Cvi.
BCWMC 11-14-18




